Overall Plac Race Points Overall Tim First Name Last Name Age Group
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20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

0:52:04
0:52:32
0:53:51
0:54:49
0:55:51
0:56:08
0:56:46
0:57:11
0:58:33
0:58:56
0:59:09
0:59:29
1:04:54
1:06:49
1:07:18
1:07:44
1:07:46
1:09:38
1:10:01
1:10:32
1:10:54
1:11:10
1:13:03
1:13:51
1:13:52
1:14:09
1:18:31
1:19:34
1:20:11
1:20:38
1:21:21
1:22:07
1:23:10
1:23:19
1:27:36
1:29:12
1:37:48
1:44:55

Bruce
Chad
Mike
Bill
Mike
Donald
Scott
Andrew
Art
Mark
Rick
Jim
Bill
Marcy
Henry
Igor
Tim
Mary
Robert
Jeff
Beverly
Nick
Bryan
Michele
Tom
Krista
Hope
Janice
Hugh
Steve
Jennifer
Hugo
Marty
Devon
Abby
Terri
Nathan
Elizabeth

Cadenhead
Duffy
Bakker
Shashaty
Halstead
Thurston
Costley
Binnie
Boyko
Wilson
Pastore
Rowe
Pape
Duffy
Collins
Krasnoperov
Smith
DeNitto
Kuhn
Shea
Whalen
Varga
Lynch
Yasson
Tauscher
Jones
Glynn
Cragnolin
Switzer
Fischer
Borrero
Jule
Krackower
Jameson
Thurston
McGrath
Batalion
Gassman

50-54
35-39
50-54
45-49
50-54
50-54
45-49
40-44
50-54
45-49
45-49
35-39
65-69
35-39
45-49
45-49
40-44
65-69
19-Under
35-39
55-59
30-34
40-44
55-59
60-64
45-49
35-39
60-64
30-34
55-59
55-59
35-39
65-69
30-34
50-54
50-54
65-69
20-24

Gender
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Year
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

Race #
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4
#4



